HEINE® iC 1
21st Century Digital Dermatoscopy
[ 01 ] [ 03 ]
[ 02 ]
[ 04 ]
HEINE® iC 1 – 21st Century Digital Dermatoscopy
Up to 40 x true magnification with
HEINE precision optics and up to

LEDHQ
illumination
[ ORDERING INFORMATION ]
iC 1 Set/7 for iPhone 7 and 8
iC 1 with contact plate with scale, mounting case smartphone iC 1/7 for Apple iPhone 7 and 8,
USB cord with medical approved plug-in power supply
Art.No: K-273.28.305
iC 1 Set/6 for iPhone 6 / 6s
See above, but with mounting case smartphone iC 1/6 for Apple iPhone 6/6s
Art.No: K-270.28.305
iC 1 Set/5 for iPhone 5s and SE
See above, but with mounting case smartphone iC 1/5 for Apple iPhone 5s and SE
Art.No: K-271.28.305
Mounting case smartphone for Apple iPhone 7 and 8 Art.No: K-000.34.253
Mounting case smartphone for Apple iPhone 6/6s [ 04 ] Art.No: K-000.34.250
Mounting case smartphone for Apple iPhone 5s and SE Art.No: K-000.34.251
Mounting case iC 1/T6 for Apple iPod touch 6th generation Art.No: K-000.34.252
USB cord with E4-USB Medical approved plug-in power supply [ 01 ] + [ 02 ]
Medical approved plug-in power supply with 5 V and 500 mA; changeable plug adapter Art.No: X-000.99.303
Contact plate with scale [ 03 ] Art.No: K-000.34.201
[ TECHNICAL DATA ]
Available versions iC 1/7 for iPhone 7 and 8; iC 1/6 for iPhone 6/6s; iC 1/5 for iPhone 5s and SE;
iC 1/T6 for iPod touch 6th generation
Weight 140 g